
Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

STATISTICS

TOTAL Election
Day Early Provisional EN 2.0

18 of 18Election Day Precincts Reporting 18 0 12 0

12 of 18Precincts Complete 18 0 12 0

6 of 18Precincts Partially Reported 0 0 0 0

18 of 18Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 0 18 0 6

Registered Voters - Total 6,494

Registered Voters - Democratic 995

Registered Voters - Republican 3,795

Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN 1,704

1,758Ballots Cast - Total 1,414 289 32 23

160Ballots Cast - Democratic 118 34 5 3

1,598Ballots Cast - Republican 1,296 255 27 20

0Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN 0 0 0 0

1Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 1

Voter Turnout - Total 27.07%

Voter Turnout - Democratic 16.08%

Voter Turnout - Republican 42.11%

Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN 0.00%
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

DEM US HOUSE OF REP
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Nancy Boyda 91 69 16 3 3

Matt Kleinmann 65 46 17 2 0

Total Votes Cast 156 115 33 5 3

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 3 1 0 0

Contest Totals 160 118 34 5 3

DEM SENATE
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 17 14 3 0 0

Write-In: Write-in 14 13 1 0 0

Write-In: Blank 3 1 2 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 17 14 3 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 143 104 31 5 3

Contest Totals 160 118 34 5 3
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

DEM REPRESENTATIVE
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 15 11 4 0 0

Write-In: Write-in 12 10 2 0 0

Write-In: Blank 3 1 2 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 15 11 4 0 0

Overvotes 1 0 1 0 0

Undervotes 144 107 29 5 3

Contest Totals 160 118 34 5 3

DEM DISTRICT JUDGE
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 12 9 3 0 0

Write-In: Write-in 8 7 1 0 0

Write-In: Blank 4 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 12 9 3 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 148 109 31 5 3

Contest Totals 160 118 34 5 3
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

DEM COMMISSIONER DIST 2
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 0 0

Write-In: Write-in 4 4 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 4 4 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 55 43 10 2 0

Contest Totals 59 47 10 2 0

DEM COMMISSIONER DIST 3
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 4 3 1 0 0

Write-In: Blank 2 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Write-in 2 2 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 4 3 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 40 32 7 0 1

Contest Totals 44 35 8 0 1
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

DEM CLERK
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 12 8 4 0 0

Write-In: Blank 3 1 2 0 0

Write-In: Write-in 9 7 2 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 12 8 4 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 148 110 30 5 3

Contest Totals 160 118 34 5 3

DEM TREASURER
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 10 7 3 0 0

Write-In: Blank 3 1 2 0 0

Write-In: Write-in 7 6 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 10 7 3 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 150 111 31 5 3

Contest Totals 160 118 34 5 3
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

DEM REGISTER OF DEEDS
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 12 9 3 0 0

Write-In: Blank 4 1 3 0 0

Write-In: Write-in 8 8 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 12 9 3 0 0

Overvotes 1 0 1 0 0

Undervotes 147 109 30 5 3

Contest Totals 160 118 34 5 3

DEM ATTORNEY
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 13 9 3 1 0

Write-In: Blank 4 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Write-in 9 7 1 1 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 13 9 3 1 0

Overvotes 1 0 1 0 0

Undervotes 146 109 30 4 3

Contest Totals 160 118 34 5 3
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

DEM SHERIFF
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 19 13 6 0 0

Write-In: Blank 4 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Write-in 15 11 4 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 19 13 6 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 141 105 28 5 3

Contest Totals 160 118 34 5 3

DEM TRUSTEE HAMLIN
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 4 0 0 0

Contest Totals 4 4 0 0 0

DEM TREASURER HAMLIN
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 4 0 0 0

Contest Totals 4 4 0 0 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

DEM TRUSTEE Hiawatha Twp Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 7 5 1 1 0

Contest Totals 7 5 1 1 0

DEM TREASURER Hiawatha Twp Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 7 5 1 1 0

Contest Totals 7 5 1 1 0

DEM TRUSTEE Irving Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0

Contest Totals 1 1 0 0 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

DEM TREASURER Irving Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0

Contest Totals 1 1 0 0 0

DEM TRUSTEE Mission Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 1 2 0 0

Contest Totals 3 1 2 0 0

DEM TREASURER Mission Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 1 2 0 0

Contest Totals 3 1 2 0 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

DEM TRUSTEE Morrill Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 6 4 2 0 0

Contest Totals 6 4 2 0 0

DEM TREASURER Morrill Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 6 4 2 0 0

Contest Totals 6 4 2 0 0

DEM TRUSTEE Padonia Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 1 1 0 0

Contest Totals 2 1 1 0 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

DEM TREASURER Padonia Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 1 1 0 0

Contest Totals 2 1 1 0 0

DEM TRUSTEE Powhattan Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Carla Cavin 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 7 5 1 0 1

Contest Totals 9 6 2 0 1
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

DEM TREASURER Powhattan Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Carla Cavin 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 7 5 1 0 1

Contest Totals 9 6 2 0 1

DEM TRUSTEE Robinson Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0 0

Write-In: Jack Geiger 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Douglas Monson 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Joshua Burnett 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 3 3 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 16 16 0 0 0

Contest Totals 19 19 0 0 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

DEM TREASURER Robinson Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Douglas Monson 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 18 18 0 0 0

Contest Totals 19 19 0 0 0

DEM TRUSTEE Walnut Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Teresa L. Hull 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 12 9 3 0 0

Contest Totals 13 10 3 0 0

DEM TREASURER Walnut Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 13 10 3 0 0

Contest Totals 13 10 3 0 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

DEM TRUSTEE Washington Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Laurence Berger 2 2 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 2 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 13 6 7 0 0

Contest Totals 15 8 7 0 0

DEM TREASURER Washington Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Joe Bunck 2 2 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 2 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 13 6 7 0 0

Contest Totals 15 8 7 0 0

DEM PCT COMMITTEEMAN Hamlin Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0

Contest Totals 1 1 0 0 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

DEM PCT COMMITTEEWOMAN Hamlin Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0

Contest Totals 1 1 0 0 0

DEM PCT COMMITTEEMAN Hiawatha Twp Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 7 5 1 1 0

Contest Totals 7 5 1 1 0

DEM PCT COMMITTEEWOMAN Hiawatha Twp Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Rosemary Taylor 6 4 1 1 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 6 4 1 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0

Contest Totals 7 5 1 1 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

DEM PCT COMMITTEEMAN Irving Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0

Contest Totals 1 1 0 0 0

DEM PCT COMMITTEEWOMAN Irving Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0

Contest Totals 1 1 0 0 0

DEM PCT COMMITTEEMAN Mission Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 1 2 0 0

Contest Totals 3 1 2 0 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

DEM PCT COMMITTEEWOMAN Mission Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 1 2 0 0

Contest Totals 3 1 2 0 0

DEM PCT COMMITTEEMAN Morrill Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 6 4 2 0 0

Contest Totals 6 4 2 0 0

DEM PCT COMMITTEEWOMAN Morrill Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Joyce Fee 6 4 2 0 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 6 4 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 6 4 2 0 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

DEM PCT COMMITTEEMAN Padonia Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 1 1 0 0

Contest Totals 2 1 1 0 0

DEM PCT COMMITTEEWOMAN Padonia Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 1 1 0 0

Contest Totals 2 1 1 0 0

DEM PCT COMMITTEEMAN Powhattan Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Kayla Cavin 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 0 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 7 5 1 0 1

Contest Totals 9 6 2 0 1
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

DEM PCT COMMITTEEWOMAN Powhattan Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Nancy Boyda 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 7 5 1 0 1

Contest Totals 9 6 2 0 1

DEM PCT COMMITTEEMAN Robinson Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Jack E. Geiger 15 15 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Douglas Monson 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 16 16 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 3 0 0 0

Contest Totals 19 19 0 0 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

DEM PCT COMMITTEEWOMAN Robinson Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Marilyn Geiger 13 13 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0 0

Write-In: Douglas Monson 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Deborah L. Geiger 2 2 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 16 16 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 3 0 0 0

Contest Totals 19 19 0 0 0

DEM PCT COMMITTEEMAN Walnut Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 13 10 3 0 0

Contest Totals 13 10 3 0 0

DEM PCT COMMITTEEWOMAN Walnut Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 13 10 3 0 0

Contest Totals 13 10 3 0 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

DEM PCT COMMITTEEMAN Washington Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 15 8 7 0 0

Contest Totals 15 8 7 0 0

DEM PCT COMMITTEEWOMAN Washington Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Julie Geiger 14 8 6 0 0

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Alisa Britt 1 0 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 15 8 7 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 15 8 7 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN Hiawatha City Ward 1
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 11 10 1 0 0

Contest Totals 12 11 1 0 0
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Primary Election
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN Hiawatha City Ward 1
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 11 10 1 0 0

Contest Totals 12 11 1 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN Hiawatha City Ward 2
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 4 3 1 0 0

Write-In: Lamar Shoemaker 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Richard Davis 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Barron Stringfellow 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 4 3 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 24 14 7 2 1

Contest Totals 28 17 8 2 1
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN Hiawatha City Ward 2
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 4 3 1 0 0

Write-In: Richard Davis 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Athena Stringfellow 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 0 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 4 3 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 24 14 7 2 1

Contest Totals 28 17 8 2 1

DEM COMMITTEEMAN Hiawatha City Ward 3
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 0 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 0 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 18 12 5 0 1

Contest Totals 19 12 6 0 1
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN Hiawatha City Ward 3
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 0 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 0 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 18 12 5 0 1

Contest Totals 19 12 6 0 1

DEM COMMITTEEMAN Hiawatha City Ward 4
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN Hiawatha City Ward 4
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

DEM COMMITTEEMAN Horton City Ward 1
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 11 11 0 0 0

Contest Totals 11 11 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN Horton City Ward 1
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 11 11 0 0 0

Contest Totals 11 11 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN Horton City Ward 2
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 4 0 0 0

Contest Totals 4 4 0 0 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN Horton City Ward 2
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 4 0 0 0

Contest Totals 4 4 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN Horton City Ward 3
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 7 4 1 2 0

Contest Totals 7 4 1 2 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN Horton City Ward 3
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 7 4 1 2 0

Contest Totals 7 4 1 2 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

DEM PCT COMMITTEEMAN Reserve Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Steven J Titus 3 3 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 3 3 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 3 3 0 0 0

DEM PCT COMMITTEEWOMAN Reserve Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Kathleen Titus 3 3 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 3 3 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 3 3 0 0 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

REP US HOUSE OF REP
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Jeff Kahrs 258 219 37 0 2

Michael A. Ogle 73 53 16 2 2

Derek Schmidt 798 651 118 20 9

Shawn Tiffany 296 244 47 3 2

Chad Young 100 77 18 1 4

Total Votes Cast 1,525 1,244 236 26 19

Overvotes 9 5 4 0 0

Undervotes 64 47 15 1 1

Contest Totals 1,598 1,296 255 27 20

REP SENATE
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Craig Bowser 699 594 91 11 3

John R. Eplee 459 352 96 5 6

Dennis Pyle 411 324 67 10 10

Total Votes Cast 1,569 1,270 254 26 19

Overvotes 1 1 0 0 0

Undervotes 28 25 1 1 1

Contest Totals 1,598 1,296 255 27 20
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

REP REPRESENTATIVE
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Dorothy (Dort) Goodman 355 282 61 5 7

Dylan Keim 786 634 126 16 10

Sean M. Willcott 414 347 60 6 1

Total Votes Cast 1,555 1,263 247 27 18

Overvotes 1 0 1 0 0

Undervotes 42 33 7 0 2

Contest Totals 1,598 1,296 255 27 20

REP DISTRICT JUDGE
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

John Weingart 1,340 1,090 212 22 16

Total Votes Cast 1,340 1,090 212 22 16

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 258 206 43 5 4

Contest Totals 1,598 1,296 255 27 20

REP COMMISSIONER DIST 2
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Lamar Shoemaker 177 146 30 1 0

Lucas W. Heinen 376 331 35 8 2

Total Votes Cast 553 477 65 9 2

Overvotes 2 1 1 0 0

Undervotes 9 9 0 0 0

Contest Totals 564 487 66 9 2
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

REP COMMISSIONER DIST 3
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

William Pollock 318 263 49 4 2

Total Votes Cast 318 263 49 4 2

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 128 102 26 0 0

Contest Totals 446 365 75 4 2

REP CLERK
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Nicole M. Lee 1,325 1,069 218 22 16

Total Votes Cast 1,325 1,069 218 22 16

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 273 227 37 5 4

Contest Totals 1,598 1,296 255 27 20

REP TREASURER
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Betty (BJ) Spiker 1,347 1,089 220 22 16

Total Votes Cast 1,347 1,089 220 22 16

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 251 207 35 5 4

Contest Totals 1,598 1,296 255 27 20
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

REP REGISTER OF DEEDS
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Nellie M Brockhoff 1,366 1,107 219 23 17

Total Votes Cast 1,366 1,107 219 23 17

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 232 189 36 4 3

Contest Totals 1,598 1,296 255 27 20

REP ATTORNEY
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Kevin M. Hill 1,167 935 193 23 16

Total Votes Cast 1,167 935 193 23 16

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 431 361 62 4 4

Contest Totals 1,598 1,296 255 27 20

REP SHERIFF
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

John D. Merchant, SR 1,295 1,055 199 24 17

Total Votes Cast 1,295 1,055 199 24 17

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 303 241 56 3 3

Contest Totals 1,598 1,296 255 27 20
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

REP TRUSTEE HAMLIN
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Victor Menold 43 28 14 1 0

Total Votes Cast 43 28 14 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 5 1 4 0 0

Contest Totals 48 29 18 1 0

REP TREASURER HAMLIN
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Joseph E Noll 46 28 17 1 0

Total Votes Cast 46 28 17 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 1 1 0 0

Contest Totals 48 29 18 1 0

REP TRUSTEE Hiawatha Twp Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Gordon Hooper 114 86 25 3 0

Total Votes Cast 114 86 25 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 22 21 1 0 0

Contest Totals 136 107 26 3 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

REP TREASURER Hiawatha Twp Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Larry K Weast 97 77 17 3 0

Total Votes Cast 97 77 17 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 39 30 9 0 0

Contest Totals 136 107 26 3 0

REP TRUSTEE Irving Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 10 10 0 0 0

Write-In: John Wright 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: David J. Dickman 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Alan Winter 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Nick Blevins 4 4 0 0 0

Write-In: Todd Torkelson 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Zach Rolfe 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 10 10 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 28 20 7 1 0

Contest Totals 38 30 7 1 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

REP TREASURER Irving Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 5 5 0 0 0

Write-In: Rick Bryan 4 4 0 0 0

Write-In: Van Koelliker 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 5 5 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 33 25 7 1 0

Contest Totals 38 30 7 1 0

REP TRUSTEE Mission Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 24 21 3 0 0

Write-In: Rex Lockwood 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Greg Dishon 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Richard Tesoriero 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: James Hanrahan 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Tom Hooper 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Mark Knudson 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Alan Yaussi 9 8 1 0 0

Write-In: Blank 5 5 0 0 0

Write-In: Kendra Heinen 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Rodney Rice 3 3 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 24 21 3 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 132 112 19 0 1

Contest Totals 156 133 22 0 1
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

REP TREASURER Mission Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 22 20 2 0 0

Write-In: Rodney Rice 10 10 0 0 0

Write-In: Kay Mills 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Rex Lockwood 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Mark Knudson 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Blank 5 5 0 0 0

Write-In: Jonnette Rice 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Doug Brockhoff 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: James Hanrahan 2 2 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 22 20 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 134 113 20 0 1

Contest Totals 156 133 22 0 1

REP TRUSTEE Morrill Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Josh Aberle 78 55 22 1 0

Total Votes Cast 78 55 22 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 19 15 4 0 0

Contest Totals 97 70 26 1 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

REP TREASURER Morrill Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 26 17 9 0 0

Write-In: Jennifer Ploeger 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Lafe Bailey 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Eric Scoby 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Duane Perry 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Steve Manche 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Stuart Manche 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Mike Shroyer 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Brady Chadwell 8 6 2 0 0

Write-In: Stewart Manche 3 0 3 0 0

Write-In: Lonnie Teeter 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Melanie Teeter 2 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Jim McKim 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Kevin Wikle 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Leon Huning 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Heath Ploeger 2 2 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 26 17 9 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 71 53 17 1 0

Contest Totals 97 70 26 1 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

REP TRUSTEE Padonia Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 8 7 1 0 0

Write-In: Wyatt Kerl 4 3 1 0 0

Write-In: Bradley Swearingen 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Nick James 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Griff Howard 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 8 7 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 33 31 2 0 0

Contest Totals 41 38 3 0 0

REP TREASURER Padonia Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 7 6 1 0 0

Write-In: Nick James 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: TJ Wilson 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Griffith Howard 5 4 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 7 6 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 34 32 2 0 0

Contest Totals 41 38 3 0 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

REP TRUSTEE Powhattan Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Frank L. Mueseler 70 61 6 2 1

Total Votes Cast 70 61 6 2 1

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 16 16 0 0 0

Contest Totals 86 77 6 2 1

REP TREASURER Powhattan Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Joe Rettele 66 59 4 2 1

Total Votes Cast 66 59 4 2 1

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 20 18 2 0 0

Contest Totals 86 77 6 2 1
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

REP TRUSTEE Robinson Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 25 18 7 0 0

Write-In: Allen Torkelson 13 10 3 0 0

Write-In: Dennis Tietjens 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Bruce Tryon 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Brian Hoskins 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Michael Oltjen 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Kelly Griswold 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Wanda Tietjens 6 4 2 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 25 18 7 0 0

Overvotes 1 0 1 0 0

Undervotes 55 49 5 1 0

Contest Totals 81 67 13 1 0

REP TREASURER Robinson Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 19 12 7 0 0

Write-In: Laura Hooper 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Bruce Tryon 13 9 4 0 0

Write-In: Matt Tietjens 4 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Brian Hoskins 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 19 12 7 0 0

Overvotes 1 0 1 0 0

Undervotes 61 55 5 1 0

Contest Totals 81 67 13 1 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

REP TRUSTEE Walnut Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 27 26 1 0 0

Write-In: Dwight Kruse 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Zon Middendorf 5 5 0 0 0

Write-In: Dana Kesler 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Dennis Kloepfer 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Steve Holthaus 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Tom Gudenkauf 3 3 0 0 0

Write-In: Kim Rettele 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Joseph D. Crayton 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Chris Kroll 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Kowen Kopp 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Dan Houlthaus 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Ron Rettele 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Brett Trentman 3 3 0 0 0

Write-In: Sherman Dodge 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Doug Kleopfer 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Dan Kopp 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Terry Daniels 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 27 26 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 122 113 8 0 1

Contest Totals 149 139 9 0 1
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

REP TREASURER Walnut Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 23 23 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Tom Gudenkauf 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Kim Rettele 3 3 0 0 0

Write-In: Joseph D. Crayton 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Beth Kroll 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Lester Trentman 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Brett Trentman 9 9 0 0 0

Write-In: Zon Middendorf 3 3 0 0 0

Write-In: Steve Holthaus 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 23 23 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 126 116 9 0 1

Contest Totals 149 139 9 0 1
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

REP TRUSTEE Washington Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 58 53 5 0 0

Write-In: Laurence Berger 46 43 3 0 0

Write-In: Austin Madison 3 2 1 0 0

Write-In: Marc Pisacka 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Bruce Knudson 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Joe Bunck 3 3 0 0 0

Write-In: Cory A Baker 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: George Bruning 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 58 53 5 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 50 39 8 2 1

Contest Totals 108 92 13 2 1
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

REP TREASURER Washington Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 51 48 3 0 0

Write-In: Joe Bunck 43 41 2 0 0

Write-In: Tom Bunck 2 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Melissa Pisacka 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Michael Lanter 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Laurence Berger 3 3 0 0 0

Write-In: Michael Lednicky 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 51 48 3 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 57 44 10 2 1

Contest Totals 108 92 13 2 1

REP PCT COMMITTEEMAN Hamlin Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Ronald Jones 33 19 13 1 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 33 19 13 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0

Contest Totals 34 20 13 1 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

REP PCT COMMITTEEWOMAN Hamlin Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Nancy Jones 32 18 13 1 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 32 18 13 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 2 0 0 0

Contest Totals 34 20 13 1 0

REP PCT COMMITTEEMAN Hiawatha Twp Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Kenneth A. Pyle 92 70 19 3 0

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0 0

Write-In: Rich Lehmkuhl 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Jeff Compton 2 2 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 95 73 19 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 41 34 7 0 0

Contest Totals 136 107 26 3 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

REP PCT COMMITTEEWOMAN Hiawatha Twp Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Leisa Pyle 89 68 18 3 0

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Wendy Pedersen 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Kim Lillie 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 91 70 18 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 45 37 8 0 0

Contest Totals 136 107 26 3 0

REP PCT COMMITTEEMAN Irving Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Van Koelliker 36 28 7 1 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 36 28 7 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 2 0 0 0

Contest Totals 38 30 7 1 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

REP PCT COMMITTEEWOMAN Irving Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Gwen Winter 36 28 7 1 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 36 28 7 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 2 0 0 0

Contest Totals 38 30 7 1 0

REP PCT COMMITTEEMAN Mission Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Nathan Bunck 128 110 17 0 1

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0 0

Write-In: Alan Yaussi 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Darren Strong 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: James Hanrahan 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 131 113 17 0 1

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 25 20 5 0 0

Contest Totals 156 133 22 0 1
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

REP PCT COMMITTEEWOMAN Mission Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Darlene Rake 124 107 16 0 1

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Lori Hanrahan 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 125 108 16 0 1

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 31 25 6 0 0

Contest Totals 156 133 22 0 1

REP PCT COMMITTEEMAN Morrill Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Heath Ploeger 78 53 24 1 0

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0 0

Write-In: Daniel Halstead 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Duane Perry 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Todd Gruber 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 81 56 24 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 16 14 2 0 0

Contest Totals 97 70 26 1 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

REP PCT COMMITTEEWOMAN Morrill Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 28 19 9 0 0

Write-In: Lisa Dureya 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Megan Becker 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Kimberly Perry 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Nancy Manche 3 3 0 0 0

Write-In: Denise Huning 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Jennifer Ploeger 6 4 2 0 0

Write-In: Cindy Manche 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Jo Ann Tennel 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Kim Chadwell 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Melanie Teeter 5 1 4 0 0

Write-In: Jana Gruber 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Kristi Aberle 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Linda Wymer 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Markayla Chadwell 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Brenda Shroyer 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Lori Gruber 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 28 19 9 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 69 51 17 1 0

Contest Totals 97 70 26 1 0

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
Election Summary - 08/12/2024    09:26 AM Page 48 of 63



Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

REP PCT COMMITTEEMAN Padonia Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Herbert Bebermeyer 32 29 3 0 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 32 29 3 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 9 0 0 0

Contest Totals 41 38 3 0 0

REP PCT COMMITTEEWOMAN Padonia Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Jane A. Bebermeyer 32 29 3 0 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 32 29 3 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 9 0 0 0

Contest Totals 41 38 3 0 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

REP PCT COMMITTEEMAN Powhattan Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

William Pollock 68 59 6 2 1

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Norwood Foster 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 71 62 6 2 1

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 15 15 0 0 0

Contest Totals 86 77 6 2 1

REP PCT COMMITTEEWOMAN Powhattan Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Sharilyn Pollock 66 57 6 2 1

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Shirley Ashton 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 68 59 6 2 1

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 18 18 0 0 0

Contest Totals 86 77 6 2 1
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

REP PCT COMMITTEEMAN Robinson Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Matthew Tietjens 79 65 13 1 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 79 65 13 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 2 0 0 0

Contest Totals 81 67 13 1 0

REP PCT COMMITTEEWOMAN Robinson Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Laura Hooper 67 55 11 1 0

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 0 0

Write-In: Deborah Geiger 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Wanda Tietjens 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Roni Tietjens 1 0 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 70 57 12 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 11 10 1 0 0

Contest Totals 81 67 13 1 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

REP PCT COMMITTEEMAN Walnut Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Chris E. Kroll 99 94 4 0 1

Write-In Totals 7 6 1 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Brett Trentman 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Marlene Bosworth 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Ronald Rettele 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Jared Hartter 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Susan Middleton 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 106 100 5 0 1

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 43 39 4 0 0

Contest Totals 149 139 9 0 1
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

REP PCT COMMITTEEWOMAN Walnut Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Beth Kroll 107 102 5 0 0

Write-In Totals 7 6 1 0 0

Write-In: Joyce Kesler 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Karla Carter 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Marlene Bosworth 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Wendy Meyer 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Kimberly Rettele 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 114 108 6 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 35 31 3 0 1

Contest Totals 149 139 9 0 1
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

REP PCT COMMITTEEMAN Washington Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Lucas W. Heinen 80 68 10 1 1

Write-In Totals 11 11 0 0 0

Write-In: Joe Bunck 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Laurence Berger 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Nick Smith 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Terry Baker 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: George Bruning 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Joshua Linck 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Marc Pisacka 2 2 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 91 79 10 1 1

Overvotes 1 1 0 0 0

Undervotes 16 12 3 1 0

Contest Totals 108 92 13 2 1
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

REP PCT COMMITTEEWOMAN Washington Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Kendra R. Heinen 76 65 9 1 1

Write-In Totals 9 9 0 0 0

Write-In: Julie Andrews 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Cara Christian 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Marc Pisacka 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Melissa Pisacka 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Laurence Berger 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Jane Bruning 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Julie Berger 2 2 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 85 74 9 1 1

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 23 18 4 1 0

Contest Totals 108 92 13 2 1

REP COMMITTEEMAN Hiawatha City Ward 1
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 8 7 1 0 0

Write-In: Ryan Shockley 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Cory Lay 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Richard Rockwell 6 6 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 8 7 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 38 28 10 0 0

Contest Totals 46 35 11 0 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN Hiawatha City Ward 1
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 4 3 1 0 0

Write-In: Melinda Lay 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Sara McMullen 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Maxine Simmer 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 4 3 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 42 32 10 0 0

Contest Totals 46 35 11 0 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN Hiawatha City Ward 2
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Roger D. Madere 169 129 30 4 6

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Jacob L. Shoemaker 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 171 131 30 4 6

Overvotes 1 1 0 0 0

Undervotes 28 19 4 4 1

Contest Totals 200 151 34 8 7
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN Hiawatha City Ward 2
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Marcia S Madere 167 128 29 4 6

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Ruth Randall 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 170 131 29 4 6

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 30 20 5 4 1

Contest Totals 200 151 34 8 7
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

REP COMMITTEEMAN Hiawatha City Ward 3
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 15 14 1 0 0

Write-In: Brian Shefferd 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Roger Rankin 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Troy Boswell 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Gary Shear 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Kevin Nightly 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Danny Siebenmorgen 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: George Wilhelm 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Larry Knisel 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Michael S Schlup 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Richard Schilling 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 5 4 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 15 14 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 158 104 43 2 9

Contest Totals 173 118 44 2 9

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN Hiawatha City Ward 3
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Lucinda J. Schilling 135 92 34 2 7

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Kay Rankin 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 136 93 34 2 7

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 37 25 10 0 2

Contest Totals 173 118 44 2 9

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
Election Summary - 08/12/2024    09:26 AM Page 58 of 63



Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

REP COMMITTEEMAN Hiawatha City Ward 4
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Laura Tollefson 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Bryan Rockey 1 0 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 18 14 4 0 0

Contest Totals 20 15 5 0 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN Hiawatha City Ward 4
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 0 0

Write-In: Mandy Rockey 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Laura Tollefson 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Erin E Pietrzak 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 3 2 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 17 13 4 0 0

Contest Totals 20 15 5 0 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

REP COMMITTEEMAN Horton City Ward 1
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Triston Lawrence 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 3 3 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 91 81 8 2 0

Contest Totals 94 84 8 2 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN Horton City Ward 1
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Connie Moman 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 2 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 92 82 8 2 0

Contest Totals 94 84 8 2 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

REP COMMITTEEMAN Horton City Ward 2
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 11 10 1 0 0

Write-In: John McClain 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: April Keo 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Michele Crouse 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 3 2 1 0 0

Write-In: John Scott 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Bradley Farr 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Avery Thornton 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 11 10 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 65 55 9 1 0

Contest Totals 76 65 10 1 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN Horton City Ward 2
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 10 9 1 0 0

Write-In: Bonnie Long 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Darlene Rake 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Kelsey Keever 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Michele Crouse 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Kathy Scott 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 3 2 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 10 9 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 66 56 9 1 0

Contest Totals 76 65 10 1 0

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
Election Summary - 08/12/2024    09:26 AM Page 61 of 63



Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

REP COMMITTEEMAN Horton City Ward 3
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 0 0

Write-In: Dewayn Lentz 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Joseph Stringer 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Heidi Tangen 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 4 4 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 45 42 0 3 0

Contest Totals 49 46 0 3 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN Horton City Ward 3
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Daniel Tangen 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 2 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 47 44 0 3 0

Contest Totals 49 46 0 3 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 6, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Brown County, Kansas

REP PCT COMMITTEEMAN Reserve Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 2 0 2 0 0

Write-In: Joseph Noll 2 0 2 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 0 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 12 9 3 0 0

Contest Totals 14 9 5 0 0

REP PCT COMMITTEEWOMAN Reserve Precinct
Vote For 1

EN 2.0ProvisionalEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 2 0 2 0 0

Write-In: Joan Noll 2 0 2 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 0 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 12 9 3 0 0

Contest Totals 14 9 5 0 0
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